L06000005113

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
lame Ivailability		
ocumen t Xaminer D	CC	****
	Office Use Or	ıly
pdater Brifyer "	rc	
cknowledgement DC		
P. Verifyer	_	



700063487787

01/17/06--01026--024 **125.00

DE JAN 17 PM 1: 88 JAN 17 PH 12: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF ST

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJECT: Let Mi						
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	my)			
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	[-			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:			
Michael V	V. Dugger				<u>.</u>	
	(Name of Person)				
Let Mike	Fix It! LLC					
	((Firm/Company)				
903 Lass	swade Drive					
		(Address)				
Tallahas	see, FL 32312-	-2831				
		/State and Zip Code)			•
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
For further anomation	concerning this matter, prease	can.				
Michael W. Du		cat 1	509-45	38 PS	8	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	; & Dayume 1	ARE ARE	E	
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:			AKI		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	7	S160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is 65)	5 0	TE C
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addres on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Let Mike Fix It! LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Timelpai Office Address.	Maning Address.
903 Lasswade Drive	903 Lasswade Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32312-2831	Tallahassee, FL 32312-2831
·	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Michael W. Dugger	
Name	ral o6
903 Lasswade Drive	LAR LA TI
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32312-2831
City, State, a	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in ti	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appaintment us
	v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	3 1 ,
(Mar	
Registered Agent's Signate	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address;			
MGR	_	Michael W. Dugger 903 Lasswade Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312-2831			-
<u>N/A</u>		None			
N/A	_	None			
N/A	_	None			
	date, if other than the dat	te of filing: <u>January 1, 2006</u> . (opecific and cannot be more than five bu			rior
to or 90 days after the da	tte of filing.)				p.ac.ev
<u>insyonas</u> sic		r an authorized representative of a member.	ETARY OF HASSEE, F	ns JAN 17 PM	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution is an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	STATE	PM 1: 07	<u> </u>
	Michael W. Dugger Typed	or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)